Show #A6711 (BILL ENK): NWRCHA PAUL DICE MEMORIAL FRI/SAT (05/30/2014-05/31/2014)

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

33. Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown :8

Owner's Name

Owner's City

0 N o g b~ W N PP

680
652
198
193
298
657
295
489

PECAS PLAYBOY
NU CASH BAILOUT
CD BUD LIGHTS
NIC ME

MITY INDEPENDENT
SMART EBONY
CHICKEN TIME
STYLISH CHIC

SUE HENRY
CONNIE M JOHNSON

MAUREEN MCCANN LATHROP
MICHELLE M CARRUBA

ROXANNE PETERS
LYNN WUSCHER

HEATHER MCFARLANE

BROOKE J GOULET

SUE & ARTHUR W HENRY

BURLINGTON, WA

CONNIE M & LAURA A JOHNSONUMWATER, WA

JERRY F MCCANN

MICHELLE M CARRUBA

ROXANNE PETERS
LYNN WUSCHER

HEATHER MCFARLANE

BROOKE J GOULET

GRAHAM, WA
CORNELIUS, OR
AUBURN, WA
DUVALL, WA
LANGLEY, BC
KENT, WA
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